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Kantonaler Testtag 2008 20. Januar 2008

EP
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G41.100Carolin Bertschi 01 Lenzburg 1.3 1.8 9.950 1.3 9.800 1.510.60010.750 1 1 1 2

5.90

2 S39.700Ramona Meier 01 Lenzburg 1.3 1.0 8.650 0.9 9.100 1.811.20010.750 1 4 4 1
5.00

3 B39.450Fabienne Strub 01 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 1.0 8.950 1.3 9.700 1.510.50010.300 3 3 2 3
5.10

4 37.900Lorena Reusser 01 Windisch 1.3 1.0 9.200 0.9 8.600 1.510.00010.100 5 2 6 8 4.70

5 36.750Valerie Rohner 01 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.0 8.550 1.3 9.150 1.510.2508.800 14 6 3 4 5.10

6 36.350Lea Zumsteg 01 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 1.0 8.600 1.0 7.900 1.0 9.65010.200 4 5 8 10 4.30

7 35.800Julia Schüpfer 00 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 1.0 8.150 0.9 8.100 1.0 9.50010.050 6 10 7 13 4.20

8 35.400Anina Wildi 02 Lenzburg 1.0 0.9 7.500 0.9 8.700 1.310.0509.150 10 12 5 6 4.10

9 34.550Claudia Gansner 00 Windisch 1.0 0.9 8.400 0.7 7.000 1.4 9.8009.350 8 7 12 9 4.00

10 34.450Andrina Bürgi 01 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.0 8.200 0.8 7.300 1.510.0508.900 13 9 11 6 4.30

11 33.700Isabelle Schlegel 00 Windisch 1.0 0.9 8.150 0.9 7.500 1.0 9.3008.750 15 10 9 14 3.80

12 32.950Jana Bolliger 01 Lenzburg 1.0 1.0 8.300 0.8 6.050 1.5 9.6508.950 12 8 17 10 4.30

32.900Valeria Arrigoni 00 Windisch 1.3 0.8 7.200 0.8 6.900 1.0 9.6509.150 10 15 13 10 3.90

13 32.900Céline Dössegger 01 Lenzburg 1.0 0.7 6.550 0.8 7.400 1.510.2008.750 15 17 10 5 4.00

15 32.650Jasmin Schlegel 01 Obersiggenthal 1.3 0.9 7.250 0.9 6.900 1.0 9.2509.250 9 14 13 15 4.10

16 31.450Nicole Bachofen 01 Windisch 1.3 0.8 7.500 0.7 6.250 0.8 8.1009.600 7 12 16 18 3.60

17 31.350Jessica Müller 01 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 0.8 7.100 0.9 6.600 1.0 9.2008.450 18 16 15 16 3.70

18 26.800Lorena Matranga 02 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 0.6 6.150 0.1 3.400 1.0 8.6008.650 17 18 18 17 3.00

P1
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G41.550Vivienne Bitter 00 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 1.5 9.700 1.811.250 1.510.45010.150 5 1 2 4 6.10

2 S40.750Nadine Thomann 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 1.3 9.100 1.810.650 1.810.70010.300 3 3 3 3
6.20

3 B40.350Michelle Heimberg 00 Lenzburg 1.0 1.5 9.500 1.010.000 1.511.0009.850 8 2 6 2
5.00

4 40.200Delia Sigrist 99 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.0 8.950 1.811.450 0.9 9.35010.450 2 4 1 9 5.00

5 39.100Deborah Erdin 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 1.3 8.600 1.2 9.300 1.811.10010.100 6 5 9 1
5.60

6 39.000Sherine Alvarez 99 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.3 8.550 1.810.600 1.0 9.05010.800 1 6 4 11 5.40

7 38.150Anika Van Hout 00 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 1.2 8.300 1.3 9.950 1.3 9.65010.250 4 9 7 7 5.10

8 37.950Ilenia Armiento 00 Lenzburg 1.3 1.2 8.550 1.2 9.100 1.310.4509.850 8 6 11 4 5.00

9 37.300Nicole Grendelmeier 99 Lenzburg 1.3 1.2 8.500 0.8 8.750 1.010.05010.000 7 8 13 6 4.30

10 37.200Laura Akeret 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.0 8.100 1.510.300 1.0 9.4009.400 10 10 5 8 4.50

11 35.250Talesia Welte 00 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 0.9 7.450 1.2 9.650 0.9 9.3008.850 13 13 8 10 4.00

12 34.550Aline Hottinger 98 Windisch 1.0 0.9 8.000 1.0 8.450 0.9 8.8509.250 12 11 14 12 3.80

13 33.850Sarah Müller 00 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 0.8 7.150 0.9 9.200 0.9 8.7008.800 14 14 10 13 3.60

14 32.900Beverly Lu 00 Windisch 1.3 0.9 7.900 0.9 7.900 0.8 7.7509.350 11 12 15 15 3.90

15 31.300Deborah Dzambasi 99 Windisch 1.0 0.9 6.900 0.9 9.100 0.7 7.3008.000 15 15 11 16 3.50

16 29.350Leandra Schärli 00 Windisch 1.0 0.8 6.400 0.8 7.050 0.9 8.3507.550 16 16 16 14 3.50
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Kantonaler Testtag 2008 20. Januar 2008

P2
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G40.350Stefanie Senn 97 Lenzburg 1.0 1.0 9.800 1.810.850 1.4 9.40010.300 2 3 1 2
5.20

2 S39.200Svenja Schott 97 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.3 9.950 1.0 9.000 1.3 9.75010.500 1 2 2 1
4.60

3 B36.700Lisa Kreuzberger 98 Lenzburg 1.0 1.510.150 0.9 7.800 1.0 9.2009.550 5 1 7 4 4.40

4 36.300Chiara Schneider 98 Lenzburg 1.0 1.2 9.150 0.8 8.100 1.0 8.95010.100 3 4 4 5 4.00

5 35.400Lana Van Hout 97 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.0 8.500 0.8 7.950 1.3 9.3509.600 4 8 5 3
4.10

6 34.900Vivien Basler 98 Lenzburg 1.3 1.2 9.000 0.8 8.400 0.9 8.3509.150 8 5 3 6 4.20

7 34.250Sarah Handan 97 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 0.9 8.750 0.8 7.800 1.0 8.3509.350 7 6 7 6 3.70

8 33.550Nora Misteli 98 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 0.9 8.700 0.8 7.450 0.9 8.3509.050 9 7 9 6 3.60

9 33.000Jeanine Haller 98 Windisch 1.0 0.8 8.250 0.8 7.900 0.9 7.9008.950 10 10 6 9 3.50

10 32.350Delia Hottinger 98 Windisch 1.0 0.8 8.400 0.9 7.350 0.7 7.2009.400 6 9 10 10 3.40

P3
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G47.675Vera Schuler 95 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.111.650 3.211.600 3.712.25012.175 2 1 1 12.4 12.70

2 S42.275Carina Herzog 95 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.4 8.200 2.911.600 3.311.20011.275 3 3 1 32.4 11.30

3 B42.175Alexandra Stückelberge 95 Obersiggenthal 3.0 2.3 9.400 1.5 9.000 3.511.55012.225 1 2 3 22.4 10.00

P5
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G44.300Sabrina Fuchs 93 Stein-Fricktal 2.311.050 2.110.850 2.911.20011.200 1 1 1 12.4 9.70

2 S40.350Linda Eschbach 93 Stein-Fricktal 1.2 9.150 1.6 9.900 2.110.50010.800 2 2 2 23.0 7.90
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